Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Md Sharif

Name

Total

M ay-2023

Generate time 2023-05-01 13:32:47 (BST)

My home

Summary

Month Summary

360.00
0.00
3.00
120.00
360.00
0.00
0.00
-360.00
Memebers Summary
M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
3.00 360.00 0.00 0.00 360.00
Members
Name Join date
Md Sharif 2023-05-01
Deposit
Amount
0

Due

-360.00



Name Date Product Amount

Md Sharif 2023-05-01 green vegetables 360
Totd 360
Name Date Product Amount
Total 0

2023-05-01

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Md Sharif 1 1 1



